
S. 

No.
Sem Exam Date Day Session

Course 

Code

1 I 16-12-2024 Monday AN 20MA1T1

2 I 20-12-2024 Friday AN 20CY1T2

3 I 27-12-2024 Friday AN 20EN1T3

4 I 03-01-2025 Friday AN 20PH1T4

5 I 08-01-2025 Wednesday AN 20CS1T5

6 II 17-12-2024 Tuesday AN 20MA2T1

7 II 23-12-2024 Monday AN 20EN2T3

8 II 30-12-2024 Monday AN 20CM2T4

9 II 07-01-2025 Thursday AN 20EE2T5

10 III 23-12-2024 Monday FN 20MA3T3

11 III 31-12-2024 Tuesday AN 20EE3T1

12 III 04-01-2025 Saturday AN 20EE3T2

13 III 06-01-2025 Monday AN 20EE3T4

14 III 10-01-2025 Friday AN 20EC3T5

15 IV 18-12-2024 Wednesday FN 20EC4T2

16 IV 24-12-2024 Tuesday FN 20EE4T1

17 IV 31-12-2024 Tuesday FN 20EE4T3

18 IV 07-01-2025 Tuesday FN 20EE4T5

Engineering Chemistry

Engineering Mathematics II

Communicative English II

Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering

Communicative English - I

Engineering Physics

Fundamentals of Computing and Programming

Electron Devices and Circuits

Digital Logic Circuits
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Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications

Electrical Machines – II

Transmission and Distribution

Measurements and Instrumentation

Circuit Theory

Electrical Machines – I

Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

Course Name

Electromagnetic Theory

Engineering Mathematics I
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19 IV 11-01-2025 Saturday FN 20MA4T4

20 V 19-12-2024 Thursday FN 20EE5T3

21 V 27-12-2024 Friday FN 20EE5E2

22 V 02-01-2025 Thursday FN 20CS5T1

23 V 06-01-2025 Monday FN 20EE5T2

24 V 10-01-2025 Friday FN 20CSO02

25 VI 17-12-2024 Tuesday FN 20CSO07

26 VI 24-12-2024 Tuesday AN 20EE6T2

27 VI 30-12-2024 Monday FN 20EE6T1

28 VI 04-01-2025 Saturday FN 20EE6E2

29 VI 09-01-2025 Thursday AN 20CSCT5

30 VII 16-12-2024 Monday FN 20HSCT2

31 VII 20-12-2024 Friday FN 20CEO02

32 VII 26-12-2024 Thursday FN 20EE7E5

33 VII 03-01-2025 Friday FN 20EE7E1

34 VII 08-01-2025 Wednesday FN 20IT6T1

Artificial Intelligence

Python Programming

Protection and Switchgear

Computer Architecture

     Dr. A.M.J. Md. Zubair Rahman

Principal

FN - 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM                                      AN - 01:45 PM to 04:45 PM

Dr. G. Balaji

Controller of Examinations

Power Electronics

Modern Power Converters

Object Oriented Programming and Data Structures

Renewable Energy Systems

Numerical Methods

Power Quality

Big Data Analytics

Power System Analysis

Special Electrical Machines

Professional Ethics

Environmental and Agriculture Engineering

Electric Energy Generation, Utilization and 

Conservation
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